A3UNaN15URURANUTIAU YN UUNBUUUYTUINITVDS
wi8uludiNansEnsIuneasLasaunsal




(ﬁuﬁt.{]mmauaxszasnmﬁmﬁumu ]

v A

: £ d -
—— “WUMUAUARRIN 2 n.W.-3.A. 2560
g o o
“WUNMINEYNIUITING
-“NunwaUadanIn 7
S3eL 2 W.A.- §.A. 2560

“NuMaUASAIN 8

q

“NUMVAUAFAIN 9

9




LARIRULAZLLI
UTEENANTS
UHURIU

TuayynuigaInns/en
an7

LAUNSLUYUDINS/U1ER D

ATIVHBUAMAINDINAIT/
g1and

¥
o/

YUNDUNITRFINFDUAN 1UUTENOUNS

WNanN13
M35 1U




ALLVUNT
YAYI
33884
o/ a
JUNYI
M3

319U

10

a7

220
160
200
140
940

138
96
123
ar
570




:: ---- L.
1 1

dnIUIInIg
o 594 6 90 50 1 1




agunanIsALuY Seeh 2
Tuiunuadadnin 7

AIIALUIUNY

GHYIERRIEE
HYNTAIAT

WYTYI

y

J UseauAstus

37U

ITUAUDIND WU UANTINNNY  TUIUSIUANLTN

Wvidny (15 $1/81109) UnUReu
13 195 136
7 105 20
10 150 138
10 150 30
3 45 45
3 45 14
3 120 115
38 120 118

62 930 616

PWUNITNTSYNAIUNA
WU. AUAY
o . WU
AMNINDINTHA
- 1
5 1
5 2

41




JEUDS
GRRICTARTANY
INN

UATATTITUIY

19

23

11

10
87

75
285
120
345
120
165

45
150

1,305

33

59

61

45

198



dna

. GNGA
Unmnil

Uz
U31374

31U

7 105 51

16
12
3
13
56

240
180
120
195

840

73
28
26
0
178




4,225 1,708










